
Laurel Highlands TAP (17)

PORTAGE/LORETTO SPRING 2014 (7405)

Next Shoot Date: 05/27/2014
Session Team Totals Through 05/22/2014

Generated: 05/24/2014

Most Recent Results
Team ID Team Name Won Lost Wins Losses Shoot Date

61903 KEGG LEGENDS 44 31 1 4 05/21/2014

61795 SPANKYS 43 32 4 1 05/20/2014

62458 COUNTRY INN ELIMIN8RS 41 34 1 4 05/20/2014

62495 JAMESTOWN PNA 38 37 3 2 05/21/2014

62288 BENSCREEK CLUB 37 38 2 3 05/21/2014

61734 COUNTRY INN SHOOTERS 37 38 4 1 05/21/2014

61730 LORETTO LEGION 35 40 3 2 05/22/2014

62332 PORTAGE MOOSE 25 50 2 3 05/22/2014

Team Name: KEGG LEGENDS Team ID: 61903
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

54755 6 DAVE LYSINGER 46 22 10 2 12 07/27/2014

44267 5 DAN BURKET 33 30 4 7 11 07/01/2014

111587 7 JAKE HUMPHREYS 29 10 4 3 7 06/01/2014

45512 7 KEVIN ZOCK 27 9 5 1 6 04/20/2015

39850 6 ANDY MARSH 25 18 5 4 9 02/21/2015

47309 5 ROB SIMMONS 20 16 4 2 6 12/19/2014

224749 3 JORDAN RODGERS 20 25 8 5 13 02/05/2015

219231 3 SCOTT YETZSKO 10 23 3 7 10 03/12/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1



Team Name: SPANKYS Team ID: 61795
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

112264 6 DAVE STAGER 46 35 7 7 14 09/04/2015

198156 5 BEN HOOVER 41 19 7 3 10 02/03/2015

214948 4 ART ECKENRODE 41 32 9 6 15 09/04/2014

201447 4 KEITH KOWALSKI 26 28 8 4 12 09/05/2014

112581 7 JOSH KRUG 23 16 3 3 6 06/18/2014

227731 5 DYLAN HOOVER 20 21 3 5 8 08/30/2014

221656 3 JOHN ECKENRODE 14 18 6 4 10 08/29/2014

Team Name: COUNTRY INN ELIMIN8RS Team ID: 62458
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

195178 7 ED BEERS 48 23 8 4 12 09/16/2015

10034 5 CHUCK III STURTZ 36 45 5 9 14 08/19/2014

39263 5 GARY HEINRICH 29 26 6 4 10 08/27/2014

10912 5 LOU PRICE 27 29 7 5 12 09/19/2014

37202 5 ZACK JONES 22 13 5 3 8 10/20/2015

52592 5 RON KAPCSOS 21 14 4 3 7 03/07/2015

221701 4 CHARLES STURTZ 16 23 3 6 9 08/31/2014

222468 4 DWAYNE BAKER 6 2 2 0 2 09/25/2014

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 1 0 1

Team Name: JAMESTOWN PNA Team ID: 62495
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

23079 6 MICK 'RIBS' SEKERAK 54 35 9 6 15 10/15/2014

30332 5 GARRETT SWEENEY 31 26 6 4 10 10/15/2014

39273 5 DON PATTERSON 26 26 5 5 10 02/01/2015

228120 5 RICKY PATTERSON 18 15 4 3 7 09/14/2014

33862 4 JOHN ROMAN 18 22 4 4 8 09/20/2014

227948 4 VINCE SWEENEY 18 25 5 5 10 09/09/2014

207455 4 BILL KUZECK 13 14 2 4 6 06/25/2014

68029 3 DANA SIMMONS 9 19 3 6 9 10/09/2014



Team Name: BENSCREEK CLUB Team ID: 62288
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

112620 5 ZACHARY NIPER 35 27 7 5 12 09/23/2014

64193 5 TIM TRUSIK 33 19 8 1 9 09/23/2014

191676 4 RICK GEORGE 30 26 9 5 14 03/20/2015

39272 3 RON KICK 22 22 7 6 13 09/06/2014

191705 4 BRANDON KICK 13 21 3 4 7 09/06/2014

72015 5 LES PITTMAN 11 29 0 7 7 02/12/2015

27136 3 JOHN GARTLAND 9 22 2 5 7 09/30/2014

221894 3 BEN KICK 3 22 1 5 6 09/06/2014

Team Name: COUNTRY INN SHOOTERS Team ID: 61734
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

4655 6 ROBERT RAMIREZ 38 14 7 2 9 03/19/2015

20831 5 MIKE KUTCHMA 30 19 6 2 8 03/31/2015

5346 4 RICK GREEN 27 34 6 7 13 10/10/2014

4657 4 BRIAN MYERS 26 34 7 7 14 05/03/2014

11083 5 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 21 28 2 6 8 10/28/2014

28271 4 JOHN ARENDAS 12 12 3 3 6 02/05/2015

4791 2 KIMBERLY MYERS 8 13 3 3 6 01/28/2015

225399 3 PERRY KING 8 24 3 7 10 03/07/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1

Team Name: LORETTO LEGION Team ID: 61730
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

195239 5 JIM KIRSCH 31 27 9 3 12 09/16/2014

230210 5 LARRY BROWN 24 29 7 5 12 01/25/2015

57770 5 LISA SCHIRF 20 20 3 4 7 09/14/2014

36245 5 JIM SCHIRF 20 22 3 4 7 09/05/2014

211324 4 BRENDA WEILAND 18 39 1 10 11 01/29/2015

211290 3 GREG HANNA 12 22 5 4 9 01/27/2015

228338 3 JEFF VINCENT 11 20 4 5 9 09/19/2014

230209 3 JOHN DONOUGHE 9 18 3 4 7 01/25/2015

0 0 OPEN PLAYER 0 0 0 1 1



Team Name: PORTAGE MOOSE Team ID: 62332
Player ID H/C Player Name Games

Won
Games
Lost

Matches
Won

Matches
Lost

Played Renewal Due
Date

229221 5 BRANDON GRIBBONS 34 36 6 7 13 10/29/2014

23288 6 JOE STEWART 28 25 4 4 8 02/01/2015

112618 4 KEITH LUTZ 27 18 6 4 10 05/06/2014

194154 6 MIKE SAWKO 22 22 2 5 7 09/20/2014

26862 4 MATT MAYERS 18 25 2 6 8 10/20/2014

58342 4 BOB THOMAS 18 30 1 8 9 09/26/2014

40472 4 GEORGE STEIN 18 33 4 10 14 04/08/2015

215280 2 DONNA SWEENEY 4 22 0 6 6 09/14/2014

Most Valuable Players

* Players in the MVP section must have played a minimum of 8 matches in the current session to
be listed in their respective handicap group.

* The H Factor is the sum of the handicaps of the opponents that a player has beat.

* MVP program formula: H Factor + Match Win %= MVP#

6-7 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

54755 DAVE LYSINGER 6 67.65% 10 12 43 83.33% 126.33

4655 ROBERT RAMIREZ 6 73.08% 7 9 41 77.78% 118.78

195178 ED BEERS 7 67.61% 8 12 40 66.67% 106.67

23079 MICK 'RIBS' SEKERAK 6 60.67% 9 15 42 60.00% 102.00

112264 DAVE STAGER 6 56.79% 7 14 30 50.00% 80.00

39850 ANDY MARSH 6 58.14% 5 9 24 55.56% 79.56

23288 JOE STEWART 6 52.83% 4 8 21 50.00% 71.00



4-5 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

64193 TIM TRUSIK 5 63.46% 8 9 38 88.89% 126.89

195239 JIM KIRSCH 5 53.45% 9 12 44 75.00% 119.00

20831 MIKE KUTCHMA 5 61.22% 6 8 33 75.00% 108.00

201447 KEITH KOWALSKI 4 48.15% 8 12 37 66.67% 103.67

191676 RICK GEORGE 4 53.57% 9 14 37 64.29% 101.29

198156 BEN HOOVER 5 68.33% 7 10 29 70.00% 99.00

214948 ART ECKENRODE 4 56.16% 9 15 37 60.00% 97.00

112620 ZACHARY NIPER 5 56.45% 7 12 31 58.33% 89.33

39263 GARY HEINRICH 5 52.73% 6 10 29 60.00% 89.00

30332 GARRETT SWEENEY 5 54.39% 6 10 29 60.00% 89.00

230210 LARRY BROWN 5 45.28% 7 12 30 58.33% 88.33

10912 LOU PRICE 5 48.21% 7 12 30 58.33% 88.33

112618 KEITH LUTZ 4 60.00% 6 10 24 60.00% 84.00

4657 BRIAN MYERS 4 43.33% 7 14 31 50.00% 81.00

37202 ZACK JONES 5 62.86% 5 8 16 62.50% 78.50

227948 VINCE SWEENEY 4 41.86% 5 10 24 50.00% 74.00

5346 RICK GREEN 4 44.26% 6 13 26 46.15% 72.15

229221 BRANDON GRIBBONS 5 48.57% 6 13 26 46.15% 72.15

39273 DON PATTERSON 5 50.00% 5 10 20 50.00% 70.00

33862 JOHN ROMAN 4 45.00% 4 8 17 50.00% 67.00

10034 CHUCK III STURTZ 5 44.44% 5 14 25 35.71% 60.70

44267 DAN BURKET 5 52.38% 4 11 18 36.36% 54.36

227731 DYLAN HOOVER 5 48.78% 3 8 11 37.50% 48.50

221701 CHARLES STURTZ 4 41.03% 3 9 13 33.33% 46.33

40472 GEORGE STEIN 4 35.29% 4 14 17 28.57% 45.57

11083 RICK 'JUNK' PERRINE 5 42.86% 2 8 10 25.00% 35.00

26862 MATT MAYERS 4 41.86% 2 8 10 25.00% 35.00

58342 BOB THOMAS 4 37.50% 1 9 5 11.11% 16.11

211324 BRENDA WEILAND 4 31.58% 1 11 5 9.09% 14.09



2-3 Handicap MVPs
Player ID Player Name H/C Game

Winning
Pct.

Matches
Won

Matches
Played

H Factor Match
Winning

Pct.

MVP #

224749 JORDAN RODGERS 3 44.44% 8 13 31 61.54% 92.54

221656 JOHN ECKENRODE 3 43.75% 6 10 24 60.00% 84.00

39272 RON KICK 3 50.00% 7 13 28 53.85% 81.84

211290 GREG HANNA 3 35.29% 5 9 20 55.56% 75.56

228338 JEFF VINCENT 3 35.48% 4 9 17 44.44% 61.44

68029 DANA SIMMONS 3 32.14% 3 9 10 33.33% 43.33

219231 SCOTT YETZSKO 3 30.30% 3 10 11 30.00% 41.00

225399 PERRY KING 3 25.00% 3 10 9 30.00% 39.00


